Main Menu

All items are subject to availability and menus are subject to change.

STARTERS

Home-Made Soup of the Day

served with a crusty roll & butter

Whitebait

Crispy Whitebait with tartare sauce, lemon & salad garnish

Prawn Cocktail
served with salad & lemon

Pork, Chicken & Apricot Terrine
MAINS
West Country Ham, Free Range Eggs & Chips

Chunky Steak & Stilton Pie

served with your choice of new potatoes, mash or chips& fresh seasonal vegetables

Handmade Persian Meatballs
served on a bed of Tagliatelle

Chicken Parmesan

£3.95

£5.25

£6.95

£4.95

£9.95

£10.55

£9.95

£11.95

whole succulent breast of chicken coated with parmesan cheese in breadcrumbs &a red leicester cheese sauce

Chicken or Beef Madras
served with basmati rice, poppadoms, naan, bhaji & chutney

GRILLS
BBQ Rack of Ribs
Horseshoe Gammon Steak

100z Rump

all above served with salad garnish, homemade beer battered onion rings, fresh grilled tomato, mushrooms & fries

£10.00

£11.95

£13.95

£14.95



CLASSICS

£9.95
Homemade Lasagne
served with chips & salad garnish

£9.95
Outdoor Reared Pork Sausages & Mash
choose either new potatoes, mash or fries with seasonal vegetable & thick onion gravy

£9.95
Pigs Liver, Bacon & Onions
pan fried in a delicious onion gravy served with mash potatoes & seasonal vegetables

£10.25

Wholetail Scampi
with homemade tartare sauce, chips& a salad garnish
SNACKS
JACKET POTATOES

£7.95
Tuna & Mayo

£7.95
Cheddar

£7.95
Stilton

£6.95
Baked Beans

£8.00
Beans & Cheese

£8.95
Prawns in Seafood Sauce
BAGUETTES

£6.95
West Country Ham

£6.50
Tuna Mayo

£6.95
Cheddar

£7.50

Bacon & Stilton

all above served with fries & salad garnish



VEGETARIAN

Broccoli & Cauliflower Bake
with new potatoes

Cannelloni, Spinach & Goats Cheese

served with a crispy salad

Vegan Gyro

a large wrap filled with falafel, humous, salads &sweet chilli sauce

SIDES

Portion of Chips

Garlic Bread

Beer Battered Onion Rings
Cheesey Chips

Side Salad

Cheese Garlic Bread
BURGERS

Homemade Single Stack
Homemade Double Slider Stack

Red Pepper Halloumi Burger

above served with chips & salad garnish

TO FINISH

West Country Cheese & Biscuits

with homemade pickle

£8.95

£9.95

£6.95

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.75
£2.75

£3.75

£5.50

£9.50

£9.50

£6.95



