Main Menu	
All items are subject to availability and menus are subject to change.	
STARTERS	£3.95
Home-Made Soup of the Day	23133
served with a crusty roll & butter	£5.25
Whitebait Crispy Whitebait with tartare sauce, lemon & salad garnish	
	£6.95
Prawn Cocktail served with salad & lemon	
Park Chickon & Apricat Tarring	£4.95
Pork, Chicken & Apricot Terrine	
MAINS	£9.95
West Country Ham, Free Range Eggs & Chips	
Chunky Steak & Stilton Pie	£10.55
served with your choice of new potatoes, mash or chips& fresh seasonal vegetables	£9.95
Handmade Persian Meatballs	£3.33
served on a bed of Tagliatelle	£11.95
Chicken Parmesan whole succulent breast of chicken coated with parmesan cheese in breadcrumbs &a red leicester che	ese sauce
whose succurent of each of emercin coared with partnessin choose in ofetaeramos ear rea forcester one	£10.00
Chicken or Beef Madras served with basmati rice, poppadoms, naan, bhaji & chutney	
GRILLS	
GRILLS	£11.95
BBQ Rack of Ribs	£13.95
Horseshoe Gammon Steak	
10oz Rump all above served with salad garnish, homemade beer battered onion rings, fresh grilled tomato, mushrooms & friesd	£14.95

CLASSICS	£9.95
Homemade Lasagne served with chips & salad garnish	£9.95
Outdoor Reared Pork Sausages & Mash choose either new potatoes, mash or fries with seasonal vegetable & thick onion gravy	£9.95
Pigs Liver, Bacon & Onions pan fried in a delicious onion gravy served with mash potatoes & seasonal vegetables	£10.25
Wholetail Scampi with homemade tartare sauce, chips& a salad garnish	210.23
SNACKS JACKET POTATOES	
Tuna & Mayo	£7.95
Cheddar	£7.95 £7.95
Stilton	£6.95
Baked Beans	£8.00
Beans & Cheese	£8.95
Prawns in Seafood Sauce	
BAGUETTES	£6.95
West Country Ham	£6.50
Tuna Mayo	£6.95
Cheddar Bacon & Stilton	£7.50
all above served with fries & salad garnish	

VEGETARIAN	£8.95
Broccoli & Cauliflower Bake with new potatoes	20.55
Cannelloni, Spinach & Goats Cheese	£9.95
Served with a crispy salad	£6.95
Vegan Gyro a large wrap filled with falafel, humous, salads &sweet chilli sauce	
SIDES	
Portion of Chips	£2.75
Garlic Bread	£2.75
Beer Battered Onion Rings	£2.75
	£3.75
Cheesey Chips	£2.75
Side Salad	£3.75
Cheese Garlic Bread	23173
BURGERS	
Homemade Single Stack	£5.50
Homemade Double Slider Stack	£9.50
	£9.50
Red Pepper Halloumi Burger above served with chips & salad garnish	
TO FINISH	
West Country Cheese & Biscuits with homemade pickle	£6.95